
316 BEAUMIER LN, SOBIESKI, WI, 54174
https://www.adashunjones.com

316 BEAUMIER LN,
SOBIESKI, WI,
54174

$129,900

LOVELY COUNTRY LIVING CLOSE TO GB ANDPULASKI. CATHEDRAL CEILING IN LR
ANDDINING AREA. 3 BDRM 1 BATH WITH C/A ANDFIREPLACE, 26X10 DECK ON ALMOST
1.5ACRE. SO MUCH MORE SQ. FT. TO BE GAINEDIN THE UNFINISHED WALKOUT LEVEL

Listing
Mark D Olejniczak Realty, Inc.

• 3 beds
• 1 bath

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 1070 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Tax Amount: 2008

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Water Source: Well Sewer: Conventional Septic

Room Sizes

Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 11x12 Main

Bedroom 2 11x12 Main

Bedroom 3 11x09 Main

Kitchen 22x10 Main

Living Room 11x16 Main

Building Details



NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air

Basement: Walk-Out Access Exterior material: Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached


